03 ALLAMAKEE COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report

FY 2016/2017 Budgets -- January 1, 2015 Taxable Valuations
July 15,2016

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

8:22:05AM
A B - C = D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Local Taxing District Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
03 ALLAMAKEE COUNTY
ALLAMAKEE- CLAYTON ELEC. COOP - Cooperative #4203
03001 CENTER TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 2,088 2,031 0 2,031
03002 CENTER TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH 753 732 0 732
(Dist)
03003 FAIRVIEW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCHOOL (Dist) 1,045 1,016 0 1,016
03004 FAIRVIEW TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH (Dist) 353 343 0 343
03005 FRANKLIN TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/AMB NO. 1 908 883 0 883
(Dist)
03006 FRANKLIN TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH/AMB NO. 1,653 1,607 0 1,607
2 (Dist)
03007 FRANKLIN TWP/POSTVILLE SCH/AMB #3 660 642 0 642
(Dist)
03008 FRENCH CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE 1,608 1,563 0 1,563
SCH/WAUKON FD (Dist)
03009 FRENCH CREEK TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE 25 24 0 24
SCH/NEW ALBIN FD (Dist)
03010 HANOVER TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,938 1,884 0 1,884
03011 IOWA TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,381 1,343 0 1,343
03012 JEFFERSON TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 2,748 2,672 0 2,672
03013 LAFAYETTE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 433 421 0 421
03014 LAFAYETTE TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH 2,559 2,488 0 2,488
(Dist)
03015 LANSING TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/LANSING FD 120 117 0 117
(Dist)
03016 LANSING TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE 1,774 1,725 0 1,725
SCH/LANSING FD (Dist)
03017 LINTON TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,306 1,270 0 1,270
03018 LINTON TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH (Dist) 883 858 0 858
03019 LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,521 1,479 0 1,479
03020 LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Dist) 530 515 0 515
03021 MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 2,028 1,972 0 1,972
03022 PAINT CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 2,803 2,725 0 2,725
03023 POST TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH (Dist) 45 44 0 44
03024 POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Dist) 1,836 1,785 0 1,785
03025 TAYLOR TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,793 1,743 0 1,743
03026 TAYLOR TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH 326 317 0 317
(Dist)
03027 UNION CITY TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/EITZEN 1,335 1,298 0 1,298
FD (Dist)
03028 UNION CITY TWP/EASTERN 238 231 0 231
ALLAMAKEE/EITZEN FD (Dist)
03029 UNION PRAIRIE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,616 1,571 0 1,571
03030 WATERLOO TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,719 1,671 0 1,671
03032 HARPERS FERRY CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH 2,116 2,057 0 2,057
(Dist)
03038 WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 84 82 0 82
03043 FRENCH CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/NEW 223 217 0 217
ALBIN FD (Dist)
03044 UNION CITY TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/NEW 197 192 0 192
ALBIN FD (Dist)
03045 UNION CITY TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE 145 141 0 141

SCH/NEW ALBIN FD (Dist)
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03047

FRENCH CREEK TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE
SCH/LANSING FD (Dist)
Taxpayer 4203 Totals:

BLACK HILLS ENERGY CORP. - Gas #5393

03021
03024
03036
03038

MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Gas)

POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Gas)

POSTVILLE CITY/POSTVILLE SCH (Gas)

WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Gas)
Taxpayer 5393 Totals:

CORN BELT POWER COOP- GAS DIVISION - Gas #5372

03021
03024
03036
03038

MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Gas)

POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Gas)

POSTVILLE CITY/POSTVILLE SCH (Gas)

WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Gas)
Taxpayer 5372 Totals:

HAWKEYE REC - Cooperative #4266

03010
03019
03020
03030

HANOVER TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist)

LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist)

LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Dist)

WATERLOO TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist)
Taxpayer 4266 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

03006

03011
03012
03014

03014

03015

03016

03018
03019
03020
03021
03021
03022
03024
03029
03034

03035

03035

FRANKLIN TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH/AMB NO.
2 (Trans)

IOWA TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
JEFFERSON TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
LAFAYETTE TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Elec)

LAFAYETTE TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Prod)

LANSING TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/LANSING FD
(Trans)

LANSING TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE
SCH/LANSING FD (Trans)

LINTON TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH (Trans)
LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Trans)

MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Elec)

MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)

PAINT CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Trans)

UNION PRAIRIE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
LANSING CITY/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Elec)

NEW ALBIN CITY/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Elec)

NEW ALBIN CITY/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Prod)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
198 192 0 192
40,988 39,851 0 39,851
349 330 0 330
395 373 0 373
3,153 2,981 0 2,981
7,310 6,911 0 6,911
11,207 10,595 0 10,595
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
4 3 0 3
11 10 0 10
17 13 0 13
49 51 0 51
133 137 0 137
39 40 0 40
16 16 0 16
237 244 0 244
852 859 0 859
4,781 4,826 0 4,826
7,194 7,262 0 7,262
99,169 100,113 100,113
1,068,433 1,078,607 0 1,078,607
704 710 0 710
5,787 5,841 0 5,841
3,223 3,253 0 3,253
4,022 4,059 0 4,059
2,066 2,085 0 2,085
30 30 0 30
7,276 7,344 0 7,344
578 583 0 583
5,687 5,740 0 5,740
3,945 3,982 0 3,982
13,988 14,120 0 14,120
6,272 6,331 0 6,331
1,907 1,925 0 1,925
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03036
03036
03037
03038

POSTVILLE CITY/POSTVILLE SCH (Elec)

POSTVILLE CITY/POSTVILLE SCH (Trans)

WATERVILLE CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Elec)

WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Elec)
Taxpayer 7363 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363

03021
03024
03036
03038

MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Gas)

POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Gas)

POSTVILLE CITY/POSTVILLE SCH (Gas)

WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Gas)
Taxpayer 5363 Totals:

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

03001
03002

03008

03009

03010
03014

03016

03017
03018
03019
03020
03021
03022
03023
03024
03025
03026

03029
03030
03034

03036
03038
03043

03047

CENTER TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
CENTER TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Trans)
FRENCH CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE
SCH/WAUKON FD (Trans)
FRENCH CREEK TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE
SCH/NEW ALBIN FD (Trans)
HANOVER TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
LAFAYETTE TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Trans)
LANSING TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE
SCH/LANSING FD (Trans)
LINTON TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
LINTON TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH (Trans)
LUDLOW TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
LUDLOW TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Trans)
MAKEE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
PAINT CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
POST TWP/MFL MAR MAC SCH (Trans)
POST TWP/POSTVILLE SCH (Trans)
TAYLOR TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
TAYLOR TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Trans)
UNION PRAIRIE TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
WATERLOO TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
LANSING CITY/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE SCH
(Trans)
POSTVILLE CITY/POSTVILLE SCH (Trans)
WAUKON CITY/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Trans)
FRENCH CREEK TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/NEW
ALBIN FD (Trans)
FRENCH CREEK TWP/EASTERN ALLAMAKEE
SCH/LANSING FD (Trans)

Taxpayer 3390 Totals:

TRI-COUNTY ELEC COOP - Cooperative #4333

03027

UNION CITY TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH/EITZEN
FD (Dist)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
25,560 25,803 0 25,803
721 728 0 728
1,105 1,116 0 1,116
31,184 31,481 0 31,481
1,294,484 1,306,798 0 1,306,798
149 145 0 145
148 144 0 144
819 802 0 802
2,332 2,286 0 2,286
3,448 3,377 0 3,377
607 620 620
2,192 2,238 2,238
4,341 4,431 0 4,431
20,989 21,420 0 21,420
5,885 6,006 6,006
22,358 22,817 22,817
12,724 12,985 0 12,985
932 952 0 952
1,164 1,188 0 1,188
1,141 1,164 0 1,164
408 416 0 416
1,740 1,776 0 1,776
800 816 0 816
222 227 0 227
1,534 1,565 0 1,565
897 915 0 915
492 502 0 502
3,470 3,541 3,541
11,087 11,314 11,314
3,124 3,188 3,188
222 227 0 227
1,858 1,896 0 1,896
119 121 121
577 589 0 589
98,883 100,914 0 100,914
252 234 0 234
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03028 UNION CITY TWP/EASTERN 95 88 0 88
ALLAMAKEE/EITZEN FD (Dist)

03030 WATERLOO TWP/ALLAMAKEE SCH (Dist) 1,056 978 0 978
Taxpayer 4333 Totals: 1,403 1,300 0 1,300
03 ALLAMAKEE COUNTY Grand Totals 1,450,667 1,463,092 0 1,463,092




